
#24 Girls High Jump (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 3" 4' 6" 4' 9" 4' 11" 5' 1"
1 PAYNE, Sheila-Marie JR Macomb Dak 4' 11" P O O XO XXX
1 SHOOPMAN, Caroline SR Dexter 4' 11" P P O XO XXX
3 HICKMAN, Markayla SR Brownstown 4' 9" O O O XXX
4 WILLENBORG, Brook SO South Lyon E 4' 9" O XO XO XXX
5 THOMAS, Gabrielle SO Toledo Roger 4' 9" O XXO XO XXX
6 PEPPER, Sloane SO Saline 4' 6" O O XXX
6 BURCON, Nicole SO Pinckney 4' 6" O O XXX
6 KOCH, Kaylee SO Macomb Dak 4' 6" O O XXX
6 MALADECKI, Jessica FR Livonia Churc4' 6" O O XXX
6 HUELSKAMP, Carley SR Grand Blanc 4' 6" P O XXX
6 HUELSKAMP, Jaeley SR Grand Blanc 4' 6" P O XXX
6 WEBBY, Mary JR Dexter 4' 6" O O XXX

13 PALMER, Monae SR Dearborn Hei 4' 6" O XO XXX
14 WOOLFOLK, Ta'Nia JR Brownstown 4' 6" O XXO XXX
15 SOVITCH, Olivia SR Saline 4' 3" O XXX
15 HEMPEL, Alexa FR Macomb Dak 4' 3" O XXX
15 MURPHY, Mikaila JR Livonia Churc4' 3" O XXX
15 LARKIN, Amy JR Dexter 4' 3" O XXX
15 SAILS, LeNedra JR Brownstown 4' 3" O XXX
20 WINTERS, Dorothy FR Wayne Memo4' 3" XO XXX
20 ZONCA, Samantha SR Livonia Churc4' 3" XO XXX
20 JOHNSON, Jayla FR Ann Arbor Pio4' 3" XO XXX
23 SANCHEZ, Alexis JR Pinckney 4' 3" XXO XXX
23 HUELSKAMP, Presley JR Grand Blanc 4' 3" XXO XXX

SCOTT, Victoria JR Wayne MemoNH XXX
CAMPBELL, Milyon FR Toledo Roger NH XXX
MOORE, Abigail SO South Lyon E NH XXX
STROK, Averi JR Saline NH XXX
BLEVINS, Julianna JR Romulus NH XXX
HALL, Jalesha SO Romulus NH XXX
SCHULER, Kassidy FR Pinckney NH XXX
PARKER, Charlotte SR Fraser NH XXX
HUMMEL, Madison SR Fraser NH XXX
BROWN, Natalie SO Fenton NH XXX
BARNETT, Sarah JR Fenton NH XXX
JOHNSON, Triniah SO AA Pioneer 'BNH XXX
MORENO, Estefania SO Ann Arbor PioNH XXX
HURTADO, Valeria FR Ann Arbor Hu NH
HARRIS, Arion FR Ann Arbor Hu NH
AQUINO, Yanisa FR Ann Arbor Hu NH
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#36 Girls High Jump (Relay) (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 TEAM, Dexter Dexter 9' 6" 10
2 TEAM, Macomb Dakota Macomb Dak 9' 5" 8
3 TEAM, B. Woodhaven Brownstown 9' 3" 6
4 TEAM, Grand Blanc Grand Blanc 9' 0" 5
5 TEAM, Liv. Churchill Livonia Churc8' 91/4 4
6 TEAM, Saline Saline 8' 9" 3
7 TEAM, Pinckney Pinckney 8' 83/4 2
8 TEAM, South Lyon East South Lyon E 4' 91/4 1
9 TEAM, Toledo Rogers Toledo Roger 4' 9"

10 TEAM, DH Robichaud Dearborn Hei 4' 6"
11 TEAM, AA Pioneer Ann Arbor Pio4' 3"
11 TEAM, Wayne Memorial Wayne Memo4' 3"

TEAM, Detroit King Detroit Martin NH
TEAM, Romulus Romulus NH
TEAM, AA Pioneer 'B' AA Pioneer 'BNH
TEAM, Adrian Adrian NH
TEAM, Canton Canton NH
TEAM, Saline Northern Saline Northe NH
TEAM, Dexter 'B' Dexter 'B' NH
TEAM, Fenton Fenton NH
TEAM, Fraser Fraser NH
TEAM, Liv. Churchill 'B' Liv. Churchill 'NH
TEAM, Romeo Romeo NH
TEAM, AA Huron Ann Arbor Hu DNS
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#28 Girls Long Jump (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6
1 HALL, Madaline SR Fenton 16' 1"   (NW) 16' 1" 15' 21/4 15' 10" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

2 MOULTRIE, Iamani SO Livonia Churc15' 11"   (NW) 14' 7" 14' 101/4 15' 11" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

3 HARRIS, Lakeia SR Ann Arbor Pio15' 61/2   (NW) 15' 61/2 15' 21/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

4 GLOVER, Autumn FR South Lyon E 15' 41/4   (NW) 15' 41/4 0' 0" 14' 3" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

5 HEMPHILL, Kaila SO Brownstown 15' 0"   (NW) 14' 111/4 15' 0" 14' 41/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

6 MEARS, Julia SR Grand Blanc 14' 111/2   (NW) 14' 6" 14' 101/2 14' 111/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

7 SETSUDA, Elizabeth SR South Lyon E 14' 63/4   (NW) 0' 0" 14' 63/4 11' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

8 CAMPBELL, Cassandra SO Fenton 14' 61/2   (NW) 14' 0" 14' 5" 14' 61/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

9 MURPHY, Mikaila JR Livonia Churc14' 61/2   (NW) 14' 4" 0' 0" 14' 61/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

10 LUCAS, Jacqueline SR Ann Arbor Hu 14' 41/2   (NW) 14' 41/2 0' 0" 14' 1" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

11 WOODSON, Nadya SR Brownstown 14' 41/2   (NW) 14' 03/4 14' 41/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

12 STURM, Vien FR Fenton 14' 41/4   (NW) 0' 0" 13' 93/4 14' 41/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

13 GREENE, Sasha FR Grand Blanc 14' 01/2   (NW) 12' 11" 14' 01/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

14 SANCHEZ, Alexis JR Pinckney 13' 11"   (NW) 0' 0" 13' 71/2 13' 11" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

15 WILLIS, Kalyn JR Brownstown 13' 91/4   (NW) 13' 3" 13' 91/4 13' 4" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

16 SMILEY, Maria FR Grand Blanc 13' 81/4   (NW) 13' 81/4 12' 91/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

17 MCBUTTER, Molly Saline Northe 13' 73/4   (NW) 8' 21/2 11' 91/4 13' 73/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

18 SCARE, Vici Saline Northe 13' 6"   (NW) 12' 31/2 11' 111/2 13' 6" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

19 HATOPP, Ellery SR Saline 13' 23/4   (NW) 13' 11/2 13' 2" 13' 23/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

20 COOK, Emily FR Saline 13' 1"   (NW) 12' 4" 13' 1" 11' 91/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

21 STONE, Catherine SR Pinckney 13' 1"   (NW) 0' 0" 13' 1" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

22 BAZICK, Lauren SO Dexter 13' 01/2   (NW) 0' 0" 0' 0" 13' 01/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

23 STEWART, Lee SO Ann Arbor Hu 12' 111/2   (NW) 0' 0" 12' 61/2 12' 111/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

24 BURCON, Nicole SO Pinckney 12' 101/2   (NW) 12' 101/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

25 SLOWE, Mary Saline Northe 12' 10"   (NW) 0' 0" 12' 10" 12' 7" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

26 SCHENK, Brianna JR Macomb Dak 12' 8"   (NW) 12' 8" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

27 BOYD, Gabrielle FR Ann Arbor Pio12' 61/4   (NW) 0' 0" 0' 0" 12' 61/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

28 BOW, Nicole SO Dexter 12' 5"   (NW) 12' 5" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

29 BUTKOVICH, Brenna JR Macomb Dak 12' 21/4   (NW) 8' 10" 12' 21/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

30 YESSLER, Paige SO Livonia Churc12' 2"   (NW) 12' 11/4 12' 2" 11' 10" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

31 PALMER, Monae SR Dearborn Hei 12' 13/4   (NW) 11' 9" 11' 53/4 12' 13/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

32 ANGELI, Macie FR Ann Arbor Hu 12' 11/2   (NW) 10' 111/2 12' 11/2 11' 3" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

33 SMITH, Dan'yelle SO Toledo Roger 11' 10"   (NW) 0' 0" 0' 0" 11' 10" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

34 POWDHAR, Kiandra FR Dexter 11' 41/2   (NW) 0' 0" 0' 0" 11' 41/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

35 MOORE, Abigail SO South Lyon E 10' 63/4   (NW) 0' 0" 10' 63/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

36 WOOLLEY, Cassie JR Ann Arbor Pio10' 4"   (NW) 10' 4" 10' 4" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

37 KNAPP, Kaitlyn SO Macomb Dak 10' 31/2   (NW) 9' 01/2 10' 31/2 10' 3" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

38 VANBRABANT, Bri SO Fraser 9' 7"   (NW) 8' 101/4 0' 0" 9' 7" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

CRITTENDEN, Alyssa SO Toledo Roger NM 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

EVANS, Madison SO Toledo Roger NM 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

PEPPER, Sloane SO Saline NM 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"
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#40 Girls Long Jump (Relay) (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 TEAM, Fenton Fenton 30' 71/2   (NW) 10
2 TEAM, Liv. Churchill Livonia Churc30' 51/2   (NW) 8
3 TEAM, South Lyon East South Lyon E 29' 11"   (NW) 6
4 TEAM, B. Woodhaven Brownstown 29' 41/2   (NW) 5
5 TEAM, Grand Blanc Grand Blanc 29' 0"   (NW) 4
6 TEAM, AA Pioneer Ann Arbor Pio28' 03/4   (NW) 3
7 TEAM, AA Huron Ann Arbor Hu 27' 4"   (NW) 2
8 TEAM, Saline Northern Saline Northe 27' 13/4   (NW) 1
9 TEAM, Pinckney Pinckney 27' 0"   (NW)

10 TEAM, Saline Saline 26' 33/4   (NW)

11 TEAM, Dexter Dexter 25' 51/2   (NW)

12 TEAM, Macomb Dakota Macomb Dak 24' 101/4   (NW)

TEAM, AA Pioneer 'B' AA Pioneer 'BNM
TEAM, Adrian Adrian NM
TEAM, Canton Canton NM
TEAM, DH Robichaud Dearborn Hei NM
TEAM, Detroit King Detroit Martin NM
TEAM, Dexter 'B' Dexter 'B' NM
TEAM, Fraser Fraser NM
TEAM, Liv. Churchill 'B' Liv. Churchill 'NM
TEAM, Romeo Romeo NM
TEAM, Romulus Romulus NM
TEAM, Toledo Rogers Toledo Roger NM
TEAM, Wayne Memorial Wayne MemoNM

APRIL SHOWERS
Dexter, MI
Dexter High School
April 22, 2017

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Tom Micallef
Timing:
Mike Newton

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/24/17, 7:20 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#26 Girls Pole Vault (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 6" 10' 0" 10' 6" 11' 0" 11' 6"
1 WRIGHT, Maddie Dexter 'B' 11' 0" p p p p p p xo o xo xxx
2 VORIAS, Popi JR Dexter 11' 0" p p p p p p xo xo xxo xxx
3 BOW, Nicole SO Dexter 10' 6" p p p p p p xo xo xxx
4 VISSCHER, Cate SO Livonia Churc10' 0" p p p p o o o xxx
4 ENCISCO, Alyssa Dexter 'B' 10' 0" p p p p p p o xxx
4 HAYTER, Lindsey SR Dexter 10' 0" p p p p p p o xxx
7 HARDT, Skyler SR Saline 10' 0" p p p o o xo o xxx
8 VORIAS, Chloe Dexter 'B' 10' 0" p p p p o o xo xxx
9 HOLMAN, Teaghan Dexter 'B' 10' 0" p p p p xo o xo xxx

10 YURGIL, Natalie SO Livonia Churc9' 6" p p p o o o xxx
11 CHAPIN, Hannah SO Fenton 9' 6" p p p o o xxo xxx
12 REBAIN, Ashley SR Livonia Churc9' 0" p o p xo o xxx
13 BROWN, Deosjah JR Toledo Roger 9' 0" p xxo o o o xxx
14 DIMILIA, Isabella JR Brownstown 9' 0" o o o o xo xxx
15 KOCH, Kaylee SO Macomb Dak 8' 0" o o o p xxx
16 WOOLLEY, Vanessa SO Ann Arbor Pio8' 0" p p xo xxx
17 RENBERG, Elise SO Saline 8' 0" o xo xxo xxx
18 VERNON, Alayna JR Macomb Dak 7' 6" xo o xxx
19 HEMPEL, Alexa FR Macomb Dak 7' 6" xo xo xxx
20 AVILA, Elizabeth SR Fraser 7' 0" o xxx
21 PETERSON, Charlotte FR Saline 7' 0" xo xxx

WYNN, Veshante JR Toledo Roger NH
JONES, Ashley SO Toledo Roger NH xxx
BIDWELL, Alexis JR South Lyon E NH
BOLDEN, Sophia SO South Lyon E NH xxx
ELDER, Hannah JR South Lyon E NH xxx
RAUPP, Margaret FR Saline Northe NH xxx
ROZINE, Zoe SO Saline Northe NH
SIZEMORE, Jessyca SO Saline Northe NH
SHEGOS, Riley JR Fenton NH
KENT, Christi SR Brownstown NH
WIELKOPOLAN, Hailee SO Brownstown NH xxx
WOOLLEY, Cassie JR Ann Arbor PioNH p xxx
MERCHANT, Olivia SR Ann Arbor Hu NH p p p p
ZUKOWSKI, Lauren SO Ann Arbor Hu NH p p p p
CISNEROS, Marisol FR Ann Arbor Hu NH p p p p
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#38 Girls Pole Vault (Relay) (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 TEAM, Dexter Dexter 10' 0" 10
2 TEAM, Dexter 'B' Dexter 'B' 8' 0" 8
3 TEAM, Liv. Churchill Livonia Churc6' 0" 6
4 TEAM, Saline Saline 5' 0" 5
5 TEAM, Macomb Dakota Macomb Dak 4' 0" 4
6 TEAM, B. Woodhaven Brownstown 3' 0" 3
7 TEAM, Fenton Fenton 2' 0" 2
8 TEAM, AA Pioneer Ann Arbor Pio1' 0" 1

TEAM, AA Huron Ann Arbor Hu NH
TEAM, AA Pioneer 'B' AA Pioneer 'BNH
TEAM, Adrian Adrian NH
TEAM, Canton Canton NH
TEAM, DH Robichaud Dearborn Hei NH
TEAM, Detroit King Detroit Martin NH
TEAM, Fraser Fraser NH
TEAM, Grand Blanc Grand Blanc NH
TEAM, Liv. Churchill 'B' Liv. Churchill 'NH
TEAM, Pinckney Pinckney NH
TEAM, Romeo Romeo NH
TEAM, Romulus Romulus NH
TEAM, Saline Northern Saline Northe NH
TEAM, South Lyon East South Lyon E NH
TEAM, Toledo Rogers Toledo Roger NH
TEAM, Wayne Memorial Wayne MemoNH
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#30 Girls Shot Put (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 MICHEAUX, Ashley SO Wayne Memo35' 31/4 0' 0" 35' 31/4 34' 1" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 5(1)
2 GORDON, Emma JR Pinckney 34' 03/4 33' 8" 33' 1" 34' 03/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 1(1)
3 ADUNBI, Aderinola SO Ann Arbor Pio33' 0" 32' 4" 32' 5" 33' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 3(1)
4 DIAKITE, Fatim JR Ann Arbor Hu 32' 111/2 32' 111/2 31' 51/2 31' 41/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 5(2)
5 FULWYLIE, Kennedi SR Romulus 32' 7" 30' 21/2 32' 7" 28' 2" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 3(2)
6 ROBINSON-ODEN, Darletta SR Wayne Memo32' 0" 31' 2" 31' 7" 32' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 5(3)
7 JONES, Jada SO Fraser 31' 111/4 31' 111/4 29' 41/4 30' 33/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 4(1)
8 JOHNSON, Myranda JR Toledo Roger 30' 51/2 30' 41/4 28' 01/2 30' 51/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 2(1)
9 GEHRING, Emma SR Pinckney 30' 2" 28' 4" 30' 2" 28' 71/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 1(2)

10 SMITH, Kayla SO Brownstown 29' 111/4 29' 111/4 27' 101/2 27' 61/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 5(4)
11 WALKER, LaBrea JR Brownstown 29' 103/4 29' 63/4 29' 103/4 28' 91/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 5(5)
12 HICKMAN, Markayla SR Brownstown 29' 8" 28' 6" 29' 8" 26' 61/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 5(6)
13 HAWKINS, Alexis SR Macomb Dak 29' 51/4 27' 101/4 29' 51/4 28' 93/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 2(2)
14 BARTOLOMEI, Kady SO Fraser 29' 3" 29' 2" 28' 01/2 29' 3" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 4(2)
15 MAJESTIC, Autumn SO Macomb Dak 29' 2" 28' 81/2 28' 5" 29' 2" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 2(3)
16 HADDEN, Chloe JR Macomb Dak 28' 91/4 25' 81/2 27' 01/2 28' 91/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 2(4)
17 VORIAS, Popi JR Dexter 28' 33/4 28' 33/4 27' 6" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 1(3)
18 MCKINNEY, Mya JR Livonia Churc28' 13/4 25' 10" 27' 6" 28' 13/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 2(5)
19 YOST, Annie SR Livonia Churc28' 0" 27' 81/2 27' 8" 28' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 2(6)
20 SMITH, Jessalyn SR South Lyon E 27' 5" 25' 51/2 25' 113/4 27' 5" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 4(3)
21 STROK, Averi JR Saline 27' 3" 27' 3" 27' 0" 24' 21/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 1(4)
22 BANKS, Camryn SR Ann Arbor Hu 26' 63/4 25' 31/4 26' 11/2 26' 63/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 5(7)
23 REBAIN, Ashley SR Livonia Churc26' 61/2 26' 61/2 26' 61/4 26' 51/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 2(7)
24 MANLEY, Leah JR Toledo Roger 26' 61/2 26' 61/2 22' 101/2 24' 73/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 2(7)
25 MCGREAL, Maggie JR Saline 25' 11" 23' 4" 21' 81/2 25' 11" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 1(5)
26 STARK, Miranda FR Fenton 25' 91/2 25' 23/4 24' 10" 25' 91/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 4(4)
27 SMITH, Amari SR Dearborn Hei 25' 73/4 25' 73/4 23' 8" 25' 71/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 3(3)
28 MILLER, Keegan JR Fenton 25' 71/4 23' 71/2 22' 91/2 25' 71/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 4(5)
29 ZAHN, Maria SO Dexter 25' 2" 25' 2" 0' 0" 20' 7" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 1(6)
30 BENNETT, Janese FR Ann Arbor Hu 24' 103/4 21' 33/4 24' 103/4 23' 43/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 5(8)
31 MORRIS, Hannah SR Pinckney 24' 8" 0' 0" 24' 8" 24' 21/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 1(7)
32 SULLIVAN, Ruth SO Saline 23' 113/4 0' 0" 21' 9" 23' 113/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 1(8)
33 MALLORY, Mackenzie JR South Lyon E 23' 73/4 20' 9" 21' 4" 23' 73/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 4(6)
34 SHAFFER, Nea JR Saline Northe 23' 6" 22' 21/2 23' 6" 23' 01/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 1(9)
35 THOMAS, India FR Ann Arbor Pio23' 23/4 23' 23/4 22' 111/4 22' 10" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 3(4)
36 CORDEIRO, Lis FR Ann Arbor Pio22' 8" 22' 8" 21' 111/2 22' 7" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 3(5)
37 WILSON, Alyssa SR Fraser 22' 31/2 22' 31/2 20' 03/4 21' 113/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 4(7)
38 GLOVER, Trinity JR South Lyon E 21' 10" 21' 31/2 21' 10" 19' 111/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 4(8)
39 MCCOMBS, Rachel SR Saline Northe 18' 10" 13' 0" 18' 10" 14' 8" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 1(10)
40 SUDDETH, Dazhane' SO Romulus 18' 91/2 16' 10" 18' 91/2 17' 21/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 3(6)
41 GRAVES, Hannah SO Saline Northe 18' 51/4 18' 51/4 17' 03/4 15' 73/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 1(11)
42 FEENEY, Nina SO Toledo Roger 17' 31/4 17' 31/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 2(9)

STEDMAN, Abby JR Grand Blanc NM 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 2
WHEELER, Quiara SR Grand Blanc NM 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 2
COLINS, Emma SR Dexter NM 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 1
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#30 Girls Shot Put (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)

ROARK, Caroline SR Grand Blanc NM 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 2
NICHOLSON, Amea SO Romulus NM 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 5
1 GORDON, Emma JR Pinckney 34' 03/4 33' 8" 33' 1" 34' 03/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

2 GEHRING, Emma SR Pinckney 30' 2" 28' 4" 30' 2" 28' 71/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

3 VORIAS, Popi JR Dexter 28' 33/4 28' 33/4 27' 6" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

4 STROK, Averi JR Saline 27' 3" 27' 3" 27' 0" 24' 21/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

5 MCGREAL, Maggie JR Saline 25' 11" 23' 4" 21' 81/2 25' 11" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

6 ZAHN, Maria SO Dexter 25' 2" 25' 2" 0' 0" 20' 7" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

7 MORRIS, Hannah SR Pinckney 24' 8" 0' 0" 24' 8" 24' 21/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

8 SULLIVAN, Ruth SO Saline 23' 113/4 0' 0" 21' 9" 23' 113/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

9 SHAFFER, Nea JR Saline Northe 23' 6" 22' 21/2 23' 6" 23' 01/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

10 MCCOMBS, Rachel SR Saline Northe 18' 10" 13' 0" 18' 10" 14' 8" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

11 GRAVES, Hannah SO Saline Northe 18' 51/4 18' 51/4 17' 03/4 15' 73/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

COLINS, Emma SR Dexter NM 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

Flight 2 of 5
1 JOHNSON, Myranda JR Toledo Roger 30' 51/2 30' 41/4 28' 01/2 30' 51/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

2 HAWKINS, Alexis SR Macomb Dak 29' 51/4 27' 101/4 29' 51/4 28' 93/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

3 MAJESTIC, Autumn SO Macomb Dak 29' 2" 28' 81/2 28' 5" 29' 2" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

4 HADDEN, Chloe JR Macomb Dak 28' 91/4 25' 81/2 27' 01/2 28' 91/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

5 MCKINNEY, Mya JR Livonia Churc28' 13/4 25' 10" 27' 6" 28' 13/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

6 YOST, Annie SR Livonia Churc28' 0" 27' 81/2 27' 8" 28' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

7 REBAIN, Ashley SR Livonia Churc26' 61/2 26' 61/2 26' 61/4 26' 51/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

7 MANLEY, Leah JR Toledo Roger 26' 61/2 26' 61/2 22' 101/2 24' 73/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

9 FEENEY, Nina SO Toledo Roger 17' 31/4 17' 31/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

STEDMAN, Abby JR Grand Blanc NM 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

WHEELER, Quiara SR Grand Blanc NM 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

ROARK, Caroline SR Grand Blanc NM 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

Flight 3 of 5
1 ADUNBI, Aderinola SO Ann Arbor Pio33' 0" 32' 4" 32' 5" 33' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

2 FULWYLIE, Kennedi SR Romulus 32' 7" 30' 21/2 32' 7" 28' 2" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

3 SMITH, Amari SR Dearborn Hei 25' 73/4 25' 73/4 23' 8" 25' 71/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

4 THOMAS, India FR Ann Arbor Pio23' 23/4 23' 23/4 22' 111/4 22' 10" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

5 CORDEIRO, Lis FR Ann Arbor Pio22' 8" 22' 8" 21' 111/2 22' 7" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

6 SUDDETH, Dazhane' SO Romulus 18' 91/2 16' 10" 18' 91/2 17' 21/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

NICHOLSON, Amea SO Romulus NM 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

Flight 4 of 5
1 JONES, Jada SO Fraser 31' 111/4 31' 111/4 29' 41/4 30' 33/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

2 BARTOLOMEI, Kady SO Fraser 29' 3" 29' 2" 28' 01/2 29' 3" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

3 SMITH, Jessalyn SR South Lyon E 27' 5" 25' 51/2 25' 113/4 27' 5" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

4 STARK, Miranda FR Fenton 25' 91/2 25' 23/4 24' 10" 25' 91/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

5 MILLER, Keegan JR Fenton 25' 71/4 23' 71/2 22' 91/2 25' 71/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

6 MALLORY, Mackenzie JR South Lyon E 23' 73/4 20' 9" 21' 4" 23' 73/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"
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#30 Girls Shot Put (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6
7 WILSON, Alyssa SR Fraser 22' 31/2 22' 31/2 20' 03/4 21' 113/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

8 GLOVER, Trinity JR South Lyon E 21' 10" 21' 31/2 21' 10" 19' 111/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

Flight 5 of 5
1 MICHEAUX, Ashley SO Wayne Memo35' 31/4 0' 0" 35' 31/4 34' 1" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

2 DIAKITE, Fatim JR Ann Arbor Hu 32' 111/2 32' 111/2 31' 51/2 31' 41/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

3 ROBINSON-ODEN, Darletta SR Wayne Memo32' 0" 31' 2" 31' 7" 32' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

4 SMITH, Kayla SO Brownstown 29' 111/4 29' 111/4 27' 101/2 27' 61/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

5 WALKER, LaBrea JR Brownstown 29' 103/4 29' 63/4 29' 103/4 28' 91/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

6 HICKMAN, Markayla SR Brownstown 29' 8" 28' 6" 29' 8" 26' 61/2 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

7 BANKS, Camryn SR Ann Arbor Hu 26' 63/4 25' 31/4 26' 11/2 26' 63/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"

8 BENNETT, Janese FR Ann Arbor Hu 24' 103/4 21' 33/4 24' 103/4 23' 43/4 0' 0" 0' 0" 0' 0"
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#42 Girls Shot Put (Relay) (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 TEAM, Wayne Memorial Wayne Memo10' 0" 10
2 TEAM, Pinckney Pinckney 8' 0" 8
3 TEAM, Fraser Fraser 6' 0" 6
4 TEAM, B. Woodhaven Brownstown 5' 0" 5
5 TEAM, AA Huron Ann Arbor Hu 4' 0" 4
6 TEAM, Macomb Dakota Macomb Dak 3' 0" 3
7 TEAM, Toledo Rogers Toledo Roger 2' 0" 2
8 TEAM, Liv. Churchill Livonia Churc1' 0" 1

TEAM, AA Pioneer Ann Arbor PioNM
TEAM, AA Pioneer 'B' AA Pioneer 'BNM
TEAM, Adrian Adrian NM
TEAM, Canton Canton NM
TEAM, DH Robichaud Dearborn Hei NM
TEAM, Detroit King Detroit Martin NM
TEAM, Dexter Dexter NM
TEAM, Dexter 'B' Dexter 'B' NM
TEAM, Fenton Fenton NM
TEAM, Grand Blanc Grand Blanc NM
TEAM, Liv. Churchill 'B' Liv. Churchill 'NM
TEAM, Romeo Romeo NM
TEAM, Romulus Romulus NM
TEAM, Saline Saline NM
TEAM, Saline Northern Saline Northe NM
TEAM, South Lyon East South Lyon E NM
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#32 Girls Discus (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 SMITH, Jessalyn SR South Lyon E 118' 8" 118' 8" 115' 5" 109' 6" 4(1)
2 JONES, Jada SO Fraser 104' 1" 94' 8" 104' 1" 91' 1" 4(2)
3 HADDEN, Chloe JR Macomb Dak 102' 3" 94' 11" 92' 11" 102' 3" 2(1)
4 VORIAS, Popi JR Dexter 93' 10" 93' 10" 91' 0" FOUL 1(1)
5 REBAIN, Ashley SR Livonia Churc91' 10" 91' 10" 88' 9" 90' 1" 2(2)
6 SMITH, Kayla SO Brownstown 89' 11" 89' 11" 82' 0" 81' 9" 5(1)
7 YOST, Annie SR Livonia Churc89' 3" 72' 3" 71' 8" 89' 3" 2(3)
8 SANDERS, Makayla SR Pinckney 89' 0" 89' 0" 82' 4" 87' 8" 1(2)
9 WILLENBORG, Brook SO South Lyon E 87' 7" 87' 7" 76' 9" 73' 8" 4(3)

10 HAWKINS, Alexis SR Macomb Dak 83' 7" 77' 5" 82' 10" 83' 7" 2(4)
11 MAJESTIC, Autumn SO Macomb Dak 83' 3" 83' 3" 68' 6" FOUL 2(5)
12 HICKMAN, Markayla SR Brownstown 80' 3" 80' 3" 71' 3" 70' 8" 5(2)
13 GILBERT, Amanda JR Dexter 79' 6" 70' 9" 76' 2" 79' 6" 1(3)
14 ADUNBI, Aderinola SO Ann Arbor Pio77' 8" 77' 8" FOUL FOUL 3(1)
15 LANKER, Sabrina JR Pinckney 77' 6" 73' 10" 77' 6" FOUL 1(4)
16 MCKINNEY, Mya JR Livonia Churc76' 9" 65' 9" 74' 8" 76' 9" 2(6)
17 DIAKITE, Fatim JR Ann Arbor Hu 75' 4" 73' 3" 74' 6" 75' 4" 5(3)
18 VORIAS, Chloe SR Dexter 73' 2" 70' 10" 73' 2" FOUL 1(5)
19 CHENEVERT, Hannah JR Pinckney 72' 9" FOUL 72' 9" 66' 2" 1(6)
20 GLOVER, Trinity JR South Lyon E 72' 6" 64' 10" 71' 9" 72' 6" 4(4)
21 MILLER, Keegan JR Fenton 70' 6" 60' 10" 70' 6" 63' 3" 4(5)
22 FROST, Sophia SO Fenton 70' 3" 60' 9" 70' 3" FOUL 4(6)
23 SULLIVAN, Ruth SO Saline 68' 9" 64' 3" 64' 11" 68' 9" 1(7)
24 WILSON, Alyssa SR Fraser 67' 4" 67' 4" FOUL 61' 6" 4(7)
25 SHAFFER, Nea JR Saline Northe 66' 9" 56' 3" 66' 9" 64' 8" 1(8)
26 SAWYER, Shelly SR Fraser 66' 7" 64' 11" 66' 7" FOUL 4(8)
27 STARK, Miranda FR Fenton 62' 8" 62' 8" 56' 10" FOUL 4(9)
28 JOHNSON, Myranda JR Toledo Roger 62' 5" FOUL 62' 5" 55' 4" 2(7)
29 HANNAH, Ashley FR Saline Northe 61' 6" 57' 8" 56' 3" 61' 6" 1(9)
30 CORDEIRO, Lis FR Ann Arbor Pio60' 10" 55' 1" FOUL 60' 10" 3(2)
31 FANSLER, Alexa SR Saline 60' 6" 60' 6" 52' 9" 58' 0" 1(10)
32 WALKER, LaBrea JR Brownstown 59' 5" FOUL 59' 5" FOUL 5(4)
33 THOMAS, India FR Ann Arbor Pio57' 2" 52' 3" 57' 2" 52' 3" 3(3)
34 MANLEY, Leah JR Toledo Roger 55' 2" FOUL 55' 2" 54' 0" 2(8)
35 BURRISS, Kennedi FR Ann Arbor Hu 52' 9" 52' 9" FOUL 46' 1" 5(5)
36 DIXON, Gloria JR Ann Arbor Hu 51' 9" 44' 7" 51' 9" FOUL 5(6)
37 SUDDETH, Dazhane' SO Romulus 51' 9" 51' 9" 42' 10" FOUL 3(4)
38 CAYEN, Marina SR Saline 50' 4" 50' 4" FOUL 44' 10" 1(11)
39 FULWYLIE, Kennedi SR Romulus 49' 11" FOUL FOUL 49' 11" 3(5)
40 GRAVES, Hannah SO Saline Northe 47' 11" 47' 11" 45' 11" 39' 10" 1(12)
41 FEENEY, Nina SO Toledo Roger 41' 2" 38' 7" FOUL 41' 2" 2(9)

STEDMAN, Abby JR Grand Blanc NM 2
WHEELER, Quiara SR Grand Blanc NM 2
ROARK, Caroline SR Grand Blanc NM 2
NICHOLSON, Amea SO Romulus NM 3
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#32 Girls Discus (Varsity) (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 5
1 VORIAS, Popi JR Dexter 93' 10" 93' 10" 91' 0" FOUL

2 SANDERS, Makayla SR Pinckney 89' 0" 89' 0" 82' 4" 87' 8"

3 GILBERT, Amanda JR Dexter 79' 6" 70' 9" 76' 2" 79' 6"

4 LANKER, Sabrina JR Pinckney 77' 6" 73' 10" 77' 6" FOUL

5 VORIAS, Chloe SR Dexter 73' 2" 70' 10" 73' 2" FOUL

6 CHENEVERT, Hannah JR Pinckney 72' 9" FOUL 72' 9" 66' 2"

7 SULLIVAN, Ruth SO Saline 68' 9" 64' 3" 64' 11" 68' 9"

8 SHAFFER, Nea JR Saline Northe 66' 9" 56' 3" 66' 9" 64' 8"

9 HANNAH, Ashley FR Saline Northe 61' 6" 57' 8" 56' 3" 61' 6"

10 FANSLER, Alexa SR Saline 60' 6" 60' 6" 52' 9" 58' 0"

11 CAYEN, Marina SR Saline 50' 4" 50' 4" FOUL 44' 10"

12 GRAVES, Hannah SO Saline Northe 47' 11" 47' 11" 45' 11" 39' 10"

Flight 2 of 5
1 HADDEN, Chloe JR Macomb Dak 102' 3" 94' 11" 92' 11" 102' 3"

2 REBAIN, Ashley SR Livonia Churc91' 10" 91' 10" 88' 9" 90' 1"

3 YOST, Annie SR Livonia Churc89' 3" 72' 3" 71' 8" 89' 3"

4 HAWKINS, Alexis SR Macomb Dak 83' 7" 77' 5" 82' 10" 83' 7"

5 MAJESTIC, Autumn SO Macomb Dak 83' 3" 83' 3" 68' 6" FOUL

6 MCKINNEY, Mya JR Livonia Churc76' 9" 65' 9" 74' 8" 76' 9"

7 JOHNSON, Myranda JR Toledo Roger 62' 5" FOUL 62' 5" 55' 4"

8 MANLEY, Leah JR Toledo Roger 55' 2" FOUL 55' 2" 54' 0"

9 FEENEY, Nina SO Toledo Roger 41' 2" 38' 7" FOUL 41' 2"

STEDMAN, Abby JR Grand Blanc NM
WHEELER, Quiara SR Grand Blanc NM
ROARK, Caroline SR Grand Blanc NM

Flight 3 of 5
1 ADUNBI, Aderinola SO Ann Arbor Pio77' 8" 77' 8" FOUL FOUL

2 CORDEIRO, Lis FR Ann Arbor Pio60' 10" 55' 1" FOUL 60' 10"

3 THOMAS, India FR Ann Arbor Pio57' 2" 52' 3" 57' 2" 52' 3"

4 SUDDETH, Dazhane' SO Romulus 51' 9" 51' 9" 42' 10" FOUL

5 FULWYLIE, Kennedi SR Romulus 49' 11" FOUL FOUL 49' 11"

NICHOLSON, Amea SO Romulus NM
Flight 4 of 5
1 SMITH, Jessalyn SR South Lyon E 118' 8" 118' 8" 115' 5" 109' 6"

2 JONES, Jada SO Fraser 104' 1" 94' 8" 104' 1" 91' 1"

3 WILLENBORG, Brook SO South Lyon E 87' 7" 87' 7" 76' 9" 73' 8"

4 GLOVER, Trinity JR South Lyon E 72' 6" 64' 10" 71' 9" 72' 6"

5 MILLER, Keegan JR Fenton 70' 6" 60' 10" 70' 6" 63' 3"

6 FROST, Sophia SO Fenton 70' 3" 60' 9" 70' 3" FOUL

7 WILSON, Alyssa SR Fraser 67' 4" 67' 4" FOUL 61' 6"

8 SAWYER, Shelly SR Fraser 66' 7" 64' 11" 66' 7" FOUL

9 STARK, Miranda FR Fenton 62' 8" 62' 8" 56' 10" FOUL

Flight 5 of 5
1 SMITH, Kayla SO Brownstown 89' 11" 89' 11" 82' 0" 81' 9"
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#32 Girls Discus (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6
2 HICKMAN, Markayla SR Brownstown 80' 3" 80' 3" 71' 3" 70' 8"

3 DIAKITE, Fatim JR Ann Arbor Hu 75' 4" 73' 3" 74' 6" 75' 4"

4 WALKER, LaBrea JR Brownstown 59' 5" FOUL 59' 5" FOUL

5 BURRISS, Kennedi FR Ann Arbor Hu 52' 9" 52' 9" FOUL 46' 1"

6 DIXON, Gloria JR Ann Arbor Hu 51' 9" 44' 7" 51' 9" FOUL
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#44 Girls Discus (Relay) (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 TEAM, South Lyon East South Lyon E 10' 0" 10
2 TEAM, Macomb Dakota Macomb Dak 8' 0" 8
3 TEAM, Liv. Churchill Livonia Churc6' 0" 6
4 TEAM, Dexter Dexter 5' 0" 5
5 TEAM, Fraser Fraser 4' 0" 4
6 TEAM, Pinckney Pinckney 3' 0" 3
7 TEAM, B. Woodhaven Brownstown 2' 0" 2
8 TEAM, Fenton Fenton 1' 0" 1

TEAM, AA Huron Ann Arbor Hu NM
TEAM, AA Pioneer Ann Arbor PioNM
TEAM, AA Pioneer 'B' AA Pioneer 'BNM
TEAM, Adrian Adrian NM
TEAM, Canton Canton NM
TEAM, DH Robichaud Dearborn Hei NM
TEAM, Detroit King Detroit Martin NM
TEAM, Dexter 'B' Dexter 'B' NM
TEAM, Grand Blanc Grand Blanc NM
TEAM, Liv. Churchill 'B' Liv. Churchill 'NM
TEAM, Romeo Romeo NM
TEAM, Romulus Romulus NM
TEAM, Saline Saline NM
TEAM, Saline Northern Saline Northe NM
TEAM, Toledo Rogers Toledo Roger NM
TEAM, Wayne Memorial Wayne MemoNM
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#3 Girls 1600 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 RENNICH, Emily SO Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:37.90 1(1)
2 VOGEL, Anna FR Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:38.00 1(2)
3 YAREMA, Charlene SO Romeo 5:50.71 1(3)
4 SLONE, Allyson SR Macomb Dakota 5:51.30 1(4)
5 GREENER, Sierra FR Livonia Churchill 5:54.18 1(5)
6 VALTADOROS, Lydia FR Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:55.15 1(6)
7 WEINGERTZ, Audrey JR Romeo 5:56.17 2(1)
8 SANBORN, Carina FR Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:56.79 1(7)
9 SHEEHAN, Julia SR Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:57.69 2(2)

10 KELLEY, Taryn FR Grand Blanc 5:57.88 1(8)
11 STEWART, Madeline FR Saline 5:58.70 1(9)
12 DALTON, Cameron JR Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:59.57 2(3)
13 RAMSER, Charlotte SR Ann Arbor Pioneer 6:00.68 1(10)
14 HARTLEY, Gillian SR Saline 6:01.04 2(4)
15 ORTELL, Abbie FR Livonia Churchill 6:01.29 1(11)
16 STERN, Alexa SO Saline 6:01.94 2(5)
17 ALLMAN, Jenna FR Saline 6:02.25 2(6)
18 FRANKO, Sarah FR Saline 6:02.90 2(7)
19 HOYE, Chloe SR Brownstown Woodh 6:03.50 3(1)
20 TIBBOLES, Claire SR Romeo 6:04.20 2(8)
21 PALMER, Heidi FR Macomb Dakota 6:04.96 2(9)
22 DUERKSEN, Carrie SR Ann Arbor Pioneer 6:06.07 1(12)
23 GRAY, Elizabeth JR Macomb Dakota 6:07.11 2(10)
24 BOJANOWSKI, Abigail SO Macomb Dakota 6:08.14 2(11)
25 BROWN, Ashley SO Macomb Dakota 6:08.37 2(12)
26 KITCHEN, Cephia SR Grand Blanc 6:08.50 1(13)
27 HYNE, Leah JR Saline 6:09.27 2(13)
28 PACERNICK, Rachel JR Ann Arbor Pioneer 6:09.59 1(14)
29 MOLOTKY, Natalie SO Romeo 6:10.46 2(14)
30 ROSATI, Rachel JR Saline 6:11.40 2(15)
31 CAMPBELL, Lauren JR Macomb Dakota 6:12.08 2(16)
32 MENOSKY, Hannah FR Pinckney 6:12.39 2(17)
33 MENOSKY, Olivia JR Pinckney 6:12.48 3(2)
34 CORNELIUS, Mariah SO Pinckney 6:12.79 2(18)
35 CHIRCO, Chloe SO Macomb Dakota 6:13.41 2(19)
36 HARTMAN, Sara SO South Lyon East 6:13.57 3(3)
37 NORMAN, Katelyn SO Saline 6:15.07 2(20)
38 SHAMBAUGH, Audrey FR Ann Arbor Pioneer 6:15.24 3(4)
39 STARKEY, Jordan FR Saline 6:15.93 3(5)
40 HAWKINS, Jessica SR Brownstown Woodh 6:17.12 3(6)
41 CASSETTE, Kelly FR Brownstown Woodh 6:17.18 6:17.174 3(7)
42 DOBIES, Samantha FR Macomb Dakota 6:17.18 6:17.179 2(21)
43 TSAKIRIS, Alexia SR Brownstown Woodh 6:17.39 3(8)
44 PIOCH, Katy JR Romeo 6:17.46 2(22)
45 GRAMMATICO, Cynthia SR Saline 6:19.97 2(23)
46 LAVIOLA, Tanya SO Pinckney 6:21.73 3(9)
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#3 Girls 1600 Meters (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
47 HOUSMAN, Reeves FR South Lyon East 6:21.84 4(1)
48 HOOVER, Lauryn FR Grand Blanc 6:25.12 3(10)
49 MILLER, Aleda FR Romeo 6:25.57 2(24)
50 RILES, Katherine SR Ann Arbor Pioneer 6:26.13 1(15)
51 JESUE, Audrey JR Brownstown Woodh 6:32.18 3(11)
52 SCIBORSKI, Taylar JR South Lyon East 6:35.87 4(2)
53 LOPEZ, Grace JR Dexter 6:36.63 3(12)
54 CLOSE, Eryn FR Grand Blanc 6:37.93 3(13)
55 SUTHERLAND, Rebecca SR Pinckney 6:39.33 3(14)
56 DESIMONE, Ashley Saline 6:39.37 4(3)
57 WILSON, Hannah JR Saline 6:40.12 4(4)
58 TUCK, Brittney SO Saline 6:41.85 4(5)
59 URQUHART, Alison FR Saline 6:42.66 4(6)
60 MILITELLO, Katie SO Saline 6:43.23 4(7)
61 HABART, Willow Saline 6:43.73 4(8)
62 BIRD, Addison SO Saline 6:44.03 4(9)
63 GRANT, Sophia FR Dexter 6:44.33 4(10)
64 DILLMANN, Allison SO Saline 6:44.47 4(11)
65 BAKER, Janaya JR Macomb Dakota 6:44.53 3(15)
66 RITCHIE, Reagan FR South Lyon East 6:45.05 4(12)
67 WATTERS, Chloe SR Brownstown Woodh 6:47.77 4(13)
68 WOODRUFF, Grace FR Saline 6:48.28 4(14)
69 FAUER, Brenna SO Macomb Dakota 6:49.59 3(16)
70 TSAKIRIS, Jill SR Brownstown Woodh 6:50.18 4(15)
71 BOETTGER, Lauren SR Saline 6:52.18 4(16)
72 RATUSZNIK, Peyton SR Brownstown Woodh 6:52.92 4(17)
73 RUFF, Hannah SO Macomb Dakota 6:55.83 3(17)
74 CHARNEY, Lauren JR Saline 7:00.09 4(18)
75 LAWSON, Andrea SO Macomb Dakota 7:02.64 3(18)
76 VANSLAMBROUCK, Abigail FR Macomb Dakota 7:10.13 4(19)
77 GARBARINO, Payton SO Macomb Dakota 7:13.42 4(20)
78 COBB, Morgan SO Dexter 7:14.64 4(21)
79 CARTY, Sabina JR Dexter 7:20.92 4(22)
80 KIEFER, Emma FR Romeo 7:28.48 4(23)
81 SMITH, Chelsea FR Romeo 7:32.40 4(24)
82 CIESIELSKI, Giana SO Macomb Dakota 7:32.45 4(25)
83 EL-HADY, Sawsan FR Fraser 8:08.45 4(26)
84 BAZAN, Cierra FR Wayne Memorial 8:28.45 4(27)
85 LIVORSI, Gabrielle SO Saline 8:51.03 4(28)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4
1 RENNICH, Emily SO Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:37.90
2 VOGEL, Anna FR Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:38.00
3 YAREMA, Charlene SO Romeo 5:50.71
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#3 Girls 1600 Meters (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 SLONE, Allyson SR Macomb Dakota 5:51.30
5 GREENER, Sierra FR Livonia Churchill 5:54.18
6 VALTADOROS, Lydia FR Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:55.15
7 SANBORN, Carina FR Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:56.79
8 KELLEY, Taryn FR Grand Blanc 5:57.88
9 STEWART, Madeline FR Saline 5:58.70

10 RAMSER, Charlotte SR Ann Arbor Pioneer 6:00.68
11 ORTELL, Abbie FR Livonia Churchill 6:01.29
12 DUERKSEN, Carrie SR Ann Arbor Pioneer 6:06.07
13 KITCHEN, Cephia SR Grand Blanc 6:08.50
14 PACERNICK, Rachel JR Ann Arbor Pioneer 6:09.59
15 RILES, Katherine SR Ann Arbor Pioneer 6:26.13
Section 2 of 4
1 WEINGERTZ, Audrey JR Romeo 5:56.17
2 SHEEHAN, Julia SR Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:57.69
3 DALTON, Cameron JR Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:59.57
4 HARTLEY, Gillian SR Saline 6:01.04
5 STERN, Alexa SO Saline 6:01.94
6 ALLMAN, Jenna FR Saline 6:02.25
7 FRANKO, Sarah FR Saline 6:02.90
8 TIBBOLES, Claire SR Romeo 6:04.20
9 PALMER, Heidi FR Macomb Dakota 6:04.96

10 GRAY, Elizabeth JR Macomb Dakota 6:07.11
11 BOJANOWSKI, Abigail SO Macomb Dakota 6:08.14
12 BROWN, Ashley SO Macomb Dakota 6:08.37
13 HYNE, Leah JR Saline 6:09.27
14 MOLOTKY, Natalie SO Romeo 6:10.46
15 ROSATI, Rachel JR Saline 6:11.40
16 CAMPBELL, Lauren JR Macomb Dakota 6:12.08
17 MENOSKY, Hannah FR Pinckney 6:12.39
18 CORNELIUS, Mariah SO Pinckney 6:12.79
19 CHIRCO, Chloe SO Macomb Dakota 6:13.41
20 NORMAN, Katelyn SO Saline 6:15.07
21 DOBIES, Samantha FR Macomb Dakota 6:17.18 6:17.179
22 PIOCH, Katy JR Romeo 6:17.46
23 GRAMMATICO, Cynthia SR Saline 6:19.97
24 MILLER, Aleda FR Romeo 6:25.57
Section 3 of 4
1 HOYE, Chloe SR Brownstown Woodh 6:03.50
2 MENOSKY, Olivia JR Pinckney 6:12.48
3 HARTMAN, Sara SO South Lyon East 6:13.57
4 SHAMBAUGH, Audrey FR Ann Arbor Pioneer 6:15.24
5 STARKEY, Jordan FR Saline 6:15.93
6 HAWKINS, Jessica SR Brownstown Woodh 6:17.12
7 CASSETTE, Kelly FR Brownstown Woodh 6:17.18 6:17.174
8 TSAKIRIS, Alexia SR Brownstown Woodh 6:17.39
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#3 Girls 1600 Meters (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
9 LAVIOLA, Tanya SO Pinckney 6:21.73

10 HOOVER, Lauryn FR Grand Blanc 6:25.12
11 JESUE, Audrey JR Brownstown Woodh 6:32.18
12 LOPEZ, Grace JR Dexter 6:36.63
13 CLOSE, Eryn FR Grand Blanc 6:37.93
14 SUTHERLAND, Rebecca SR Pinckney 6:39.33
15 BAKER, Janaya JR Macomb Dakota 6:44.53
16 FAUER, Brenna SO Macomb Dakota 6:49.59
17 RUFF, Hannah SO Macomb Dakota 6:55.83
18 LAWSON, Andrea SO Macomb Dakota 7:02.64
Section 4 of 4
1 HOUSMAN, Reeves FR South Lyon East 6:21.84
2 SCIBORSKI, Taylar JR South Lyon East 6:35.87
3 DESIMONE, Ashley Saline 6:39.37
4 WILSON, Hannah JR Saline 6:40.12
5 TUCK, Brittney SO Saline 6:41.85
6 URQUHART, Alison FR Saline 6:42.66
7 MILITELLO, Katie SO Saline 6:43.23
8 HABART, Willow Saline 6:43.73
9 BIRD, Addison SO Saline 6:44.03

10 GRANT, Sophia FR Dexter 6:44.33
11 DILLMANN, Allison SO Saline 6:44.47
12 RITCHIE, Reagan FR South Lyon East 6:45.05
13 WATTERS, Chloe SR Brownstown Woodh 6:47.77
14 WOODRUFF, Grace FR Saline 6:48.28
15 TSAKIRIS, Jill SR Brownstown Woodh 6:50.18
16 BOETTGER, Lauren SR Saline 6:52.18
17 RATUSZNIK, Peyton SR Brownstown Woodh 6:52.92
18 CHARNEY, Lauren JR Saline 7:00.09
19 VANSLAMBROUCK, Abigail FR Macomb Dakota 7:10.13
20 GARBARINO, Payton SO Macomb Dakota 7:13.42
21 COBB, Morgan SO Dexter 7:14.64
22 CARTY, Sabina JR Dexter 7:20.92
23 KIEFER, Emma FR Romeo 7:28.48
24 SMITH, Chelsea FR Romeo 7:32.40
25 CIESIELSKI, Giana SO Macomb Dakota 7:32.45
26 EL-HADY, Sawsan FR Fraser 8:08.45
27 BAZAN, Cierra FR Wayne Memorial 8:28.45
28 LIVORSI, Gabrielle SO Saline 8:51.03
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#21 Girls 400m Shuttle Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Ann Arbor Pioneer (A) 1:06.62 3(1) 10
2 Macomb Dakota (A) 1:10.74 3(2) 8
3 Saline (A) 1:11.03 3(3) 6
4 Livonia Churchill (A) 1:11.47 3(4) 5
5 Brownstown Woodhaven (A) 1:14.09 2(1) 4
6 Fenton (A) 1:14.91 1(1) 3
7 Saline Northern (A) 1:15.58 1(2) 2
8 Fraser (A) 1:15.86 1(3) 1
9 Pinckney (A) 1:17.37 2(2)

10 Ann Arbor Huron (A) 1:19.11 2(3)
11 Dexter (A) 1:23.11 1(4)
12 Romulus (A) 1:26.37 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3
1 Fenton (A) 1:14.91
2 Saline Northern (A) 1:15.58
3 Fraser (A) 1:15.86
4 Dexter (A) 1:23.11

Section 2 of 3
1 Brownstown Woodhaven (A) 1:14.09
2 Pinckney (A) 1:17.37
3 Ann Arbor Huron (A) 1:19.11
4 Romulus (A) 1:26.37

Section 3 of 3
1 Ann Arbor Pioneer (A) 1:06.62
2 Macomb Dakota (A) 1:10.74
3 Saline (A) 1:11.03
4 Livonia Churchill (A) 1:11.47
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#14 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Ann Arbor Pioneer (A) 9:32.07 10
2 Pinckney (A) 9:36.06 8
3 Romeo (A) 9:50.45 6
4 Saline (A) 10:00.94 5
5 Grand Blanc (A) 10:16.12 4
6 Saline Northern (A) 10:19.97 3
7 AA Pioneer 'B' (A) 10:25.64 2
8 Dexter (A) 10:43.40 1
9 Macomb Dakota (A) 10:52.07

10 South Lyon East (A) 11:01.00
11 Fenton (A) 11:35.88
12 Dexter 'B' (A) 11:49.64
13 Fraser (A) 12:03.28
14 Brownstown Woodhaven (A) 12:04.04
15 Ann Arbor Huron (A) 12:06.52
16 Dearborn Heights Robichaud (A) 12:08.14
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#10 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Saline (A) 1:48.40 2(1) 10
2 Romulus (A) 1:48.42 1(1) 8
3 Dearborn Heights Robichaud (A) 1:49.70 2(2) 6
4 Ann Arbor Pioneer (A) 1:50.20 2(3) 5
5 Grand Blanc (A) 1:52.20 2(4) 4
6 Ann Arbor Huron (A) 1:52.50 2(5) 3
7 Brownstown Woodhaven (A) 1:52.93 1(2) 2
8 AA Pioneer 'B' (A) 1:53.10 2(6) 1
9 Macomb Dakota (A) 1:53.30 2(7)

10 Fraser (A) 1:55.82 1(3)
11 Fenton (A) 1:56.60 2(8)
12 Dexter (A) 1:57.97 1(4)
13 Pinckney (A) 1:59.02 1(5)
14 Saline Northern (A) 2:00.13 1(6)
15 South Lyon East (A) 2:01.07 1(7)

Toledo Rogers (A) DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2
1 Romulus (A) 1:48.42
2 Brownstown Woodhaven (A) 1:52.93
3 Fraser (A) 1:55.82
4 Dexter (A) 1:57.97
5 Pinckney (A) 1:59.02
6 Saline Northern (A) 2:00.13
7 South Lyon East (A) 2:01.07

Toledo Rogers (A) DNF
Section 2 of 2
1 Saline (A) 1:48.40
2 Dearborn Heights Robichaud (A) 1:49.70
3 Ann Arbor Pioneer (A) 1:50.20
4 Grand Blanc (A) 1:52.20
5 Ann Arbor Huron (A) 1:52.50
6 AA Pioneer 'B' (A) 1:53.10
7 Macomb Dakota (A) 1:53.30
8 Fenton (A) 1:56.60
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#6 Girls 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 HILL, Alice SR Ann Arbor Pioneer 44.83 5(1)
2 MAYES, Hailey SR Ann Arbor Pioneer 45.31 5(2)
3 BRADLEY, Takia SR Livonia Churchill 47.06 5(3)
4 GRIFFIN, Corinne SR Ann Arbor Pioneer 47.40 5(4)
5 KHAN, Chanel JR Wayne Memorial 48.29 5(5)
6 LARKIN, Taryn SR Ann Arbor Huron 49.11 4(1)
7 COOK, Emily FR Saline 49.35 4(2)
8 RICE, Kierra SR Dearborn Heights R 49.67 6(1)
9 WOJCICKI, McKenna SO Macomb Dakota 49.72 4(3)

10 JOHNSON, Jayla FR AA Pioneer 'B' 50.17 5(6)
11 THOMAS, Gabrielle SO Toledo Rogers 50.19 5(7)
12 MACHCINSKI, Lindsey SR Brownstown Woodh 50.84 3(1)
13 STONE, Catherine SR Pinckney 51.22 4(4)
14 HAYTER, Lindsey SR Dexter 51.66 4(5)
15 MICHEAUX, Ashley SO Wayne Memorial 51.82 5(8)
16 MATHEE, Nikki SO Fenton 51.95 3(2)
17 WOOLFOLK, Ta'Nia JR Brownstown Woodh 51.97 3(3)
18 JOHNSON, Triniah SO AA Pioneer 'B' 52.08 4(6)
19 MORENO, Estefania SO AA Pioneer 'B' 52.13 3(4)
20 PAMPREEN, Hailey SR Livonia Churchill 52.60 4(7)
21 AVERY, Dana FR Brownstown Woodh 53.93 2(1)
22 ROBERSON, Anastasia FR Ann Arbor Huron 54.07 3(5)
23 NICHOL, Courtney FR Fraser 54.10 2(2)
24 MURPHY, Mikaila JR Livonia Churchill 54.16 2(3)
25 SORONEN, Olivia FR Pinckney 54.30 3(6)
26 FINEGAN, Molly SO Saline 54.57 2(4)
27 BEEKMAN, Elena JR Saline 54.63 2(5)
28 CAMPBELL, Milyon FR Toledo Rogers 55.07 2(6)
29 HEMPEL, Alexa FR Macomb Dakota 55.88 3(7)
30 HUMMEL, Madison SR Fraser 56.16 1(1)
31 STOCKER, Julia SO Fenton 56.42 2(7)
32 ANGELI, Macie FR Ann Arbor Huron 57.67 1(2)
33 FROST, Sophia SO Fenton 57.92 1(3)
34 ORTEGA, Lucia SO Fraser 58.36 1(4)
35 WINTERS, Dorothy FR Wayne Memorial 58.58 1(5)
36 FROST, Georgia JR Dexter 58.76 2(8)
37 HARVEY, Ta'Kia SO Romulus 59.26 1(6)
38 SMITLEY, Victoria JR Macomb Dakota 59.51 3(8)
39 HUMMEL, Jana SO Pinckney 1:01.49 4(8)
40 COBB, Morgan SO Dexter 1:04.72 1(7)
41 GREEN-PICKENS, Aniyah FR Romulus 1:04.77 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6
1 HUMMEL, Madison SR Fraser 56.16
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#6 Girls 300m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 ANGELI, Macie FR Ann Arbor Huron 57.67
3 FROST, Sophia SO Fenton 57.92
4 ORTEGA, Lucia SO Fraser 58.36
5 WINTERS, Dorothy FR Wayne Memorial 58.58
6 HARVEY, Ta'Kia SO Romulus 59.26
7 COBB, Morgan SO Dexter 1:04.72
8 GREEN-PICKENS, Aniyah FR Romulus 1:04.77

Section 2 of 6
1 AVERY, Dana FR Brownstown Woodh 53.93
2 NICHOL, Courtney FR Fraser 54.10
3 MURPHY, Mikaila JR Livonia Churchill 54.16
4 FINEGAN, Molly SO Saline 54.57
5 BEEKMAN, Elena JR Saline 54.63
6 CAMPBELL, Milyon FR Toledo Rogers 55.07
7 STOCKER, Julia SO Fenton 56.42
8 FROST, Georgia JR Dexter 58.76

Section 3 of 6
1 MACHCINSKI, Lindsey SR Brownstown Woodh 50.84
2 MATHEE, Nikki SO Fenton 51.95
3 WOOLFOLK, Ta'Nia JR Brownstown Woodh 51.97
4 MORENO, Estefania SO AA Pioneer 'B' 52.13
5 ROBERSON, Anastasia FR Ann Arbor Huron 54.07
6 SORONEN, Olivia FR Pinckney 54.30
7 HEMPEL, Alexa FR Macomb Dakota 55.88
8 SMITLEY, Victoria JR Macomb Dakota 59.51

Section 4 of 6
1 LARKIN, Taryn SR Ann Arbor Huron 49.11
2 COOK, Emily FR Saline 49.35
3 WOJCICKI, McKenna SO Macomb Dakota 49.72
4 STONE, Catherine SR Pinckney 51.22
5 HAYTER, Lindsey SR Dexter 51.66
6 JOHNSON, Triniah SO AA Pioneer 'B' 52.08
7 PAMPREEN, Hailey SR Livonia Churchill 52.60
8 HUMMEL, Jana SO Pinckney 1:01.49

Section 5 of 6
1 HILL, Alice SR Ann Arbor Pioneer 44.83
2 MAYES, Hailey SR Ann Arbor Pioneer 45.31
3 BRADLEY, Takia SR Livonia Churchill 47.06
4 GRIFFIN, Corinne SR Ann Arbor Pioneer 47.40
5 KHAN, Chanel JR Wayne Memorial 48.29
6 JOHNSON, Jayla FR AA Pioneer 'B' 50.17
7 THOMAS, Gabrielle SO Toledo Rogers 50.19
8 MICHEAUX, Ashley SO Wayne Memorial 51.82

Section 6 of 6
1 RICE, Kierra SR Dearborn Heights R 49.67
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#33 Girls 900m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 TEAM, AA Pioneer Ann Arbor Pioneer 2:17.53 10
2 TEAM, Liv. Churchill Livonia Churchill 2:33.82 8
3 TEAM, AA Pioneer 'B' AA Pioneer 'B' 2:34.37 6
4 TEAM, B. Woodhaven Brownstown Woodh 2:36.73 5
5 TEAM, Saline Saline 2:38.54 4
6 TEAM, Wayne Memorial Wayne Memorial 2:38.68 3
7 TEAM, AA Huron Ann Arbor Huron 2:40.84 2
8 TEAM, Macomb Dakota Macomb Dakota 2:45.11 1
9 TEAM, Fenton Fenton 2:46.28

10 TEAM, Pinckney Pinckney 2:46.99
11 TEAM, Fraser Fraser 2:48.61
12 TEAM, Dexter Dexter 2:55.13

TEAM, Adrian Adrian NT
TEAM, Canton Canton NT
TEAM, DH Robichaud Dearborn Heights R NT
TEAM, Detroit King Detroit Martin Luther NT
TEAM, Dexter 'B' Dexter 'B' NT
TEAM, Grand Blanc Grand Blanc NT
TEAM, Liv. Churchill 'B' Liv. Churchill 'B' NT
TEAM, Romeo Romeo NT
TEAM, Romulus Romulus NT
TEAM, Saline Northern Saline Northern NT
TEAM, South Lyon East South Lyon East NT
TEAM, Toledo Rogers Toledo Rogers NT
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#4 Girls 1600 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 FORSYTH, Anne JR Ann Arbor Pioneer 4:59.62 2(1) 10
2 OVERDIER, Jacalyn SR Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:09.67 2(2) 8
3 KEISER, Alexa FR Fenton 5:10.44 2(3) 6
4 ROSE, Caitlin SO Grand Blanc 5:15.73 2(4) 5
5 SWIDER, Gabrielle JR Livonia Churchill 5:16.32 2(5) 4
6 GEORGE, Caroline Liv. Churchill 'B' 5:20.94 2(6) 3
7 GEORGE, Kathleen Liv. Churchill 'B' 5:24.93 2(7) 2
8 ADRIAENS, Noelle SO Pinckney 5:25.26 2(8) 1
9 MURPHY, Christina SR Livonia Churchill 5:34.88 2(9)

10 WAIDLEY, Dani JR Dexter 5:35.04 2(10)
11 FAUSTYN, Hannah SO Macomb Dakota 5:38.67 2(11)
12 ROMERO, Juliana JR Saline 5:40.86 1(1)
13 JAREMA, Courtney SO Pinckney 5:41.72 2(12)
14 LEE, Abby SO Fenton 5:42.44 2(13)
15 SCHETTLER, Barret FR Romeo 5:45.21 2(14)
16 KNEPPER, Julia SR Romeo 5:46.64 2(15)
17 BHANGU, Nikita SR Wayne Memorial 5:47.60 1(2)
18 BARSCH, Regan SR Saline 5:47.88 1(3)
19 DILLMAN, Nicole FR Saline Northern 5:48.55 1(4)
20 CANTRELL, Jennifer FR Saline Northern 5:52.03 1(5)
21 ARGYRIS, Sula SR Brownstown Woodh 5:53.47 1(6)
22 WEGIENKA, Arianna JR Brownstown Woodh 5:53.73 1(7)
23 MCGINNIS, Jordan SR Dexter 5:55.28 2(16)
24 YAGER, Rylie SO Macomb Dakota 5:58.98 1(8)
25 CHANDLER, Janice SR Fraser 6:51.64 1(9)
26 HERRINGTON, Maia SO Ann Arbor Huron 7:04.08 1(10)
27 CELL, Kristina JR Ann Arbor Huron 8:07.23 1(11)
28 CAVANAUGH, Paige SR Fraser 8:31.10 1(12)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2
1 ROMERO, Juliana JR Saline 5:40.86
2 BHANGU, Nikita SR Wayne Memorial 5:47.60
3 BARSCH, Regan SR Saline 5:47.88
4 DILLMAN, Nicole FR Saline Northern 5:48.55
5 CANTRELL, Jennifer FR Saline Northern 5:52.03
6 ARGYRIS, Sula SR Brownstown Woodh 5:53.47
7 WEGIENKA, Arianna JR Brownstown Woodh 5:53.73
8 YAGER, Rylie SO Macomb Dakota 5:58.98
9 CHANDLER, Janice SR Fraser 6:51.64

10 HERRINGTON, Maia SO Ann Arbor Huron 7:04.08
11 CELL, Kristina JR Ann Arbor Huron 8:07.23
12 CAVANAUGH, Paige SR Fraser 8:31.10
Section 2 of 2
1 FORSYTH, Anne JR Ann Arbor Pioneer 4:59.62
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#4 Girls 1600 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 OVERDIER, Jacalyn SR Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:09.67
3 KEISER, Alexa FR Fenton 5:10.44
4 ROSE, Caitlin SO Grand Blanc 5:15.73
5 SWIDER, Gabrielle JR Livonia Churchill 5:16.32
6 GEORGE, Caroline Liv. Churchill 'B' 5:20.94
7 GEORGE, Kathleen Liv. Churchill 'B' 5:24.93
8 ADRIAENS, Noelle SO Pinckney 5:25.26
9 MURPHY, Christina SR Livonia Churchill 5:34.88

10 WAIDLEY, Dani JR Dexter 5:35.04
11 FAUSTYN, Hannah SO Macomb Dakota 5:38.67
12 JAREMA, Courtney SO Pinckney 5:41.72
13 LEE, Abby SO Fenton 5:42.44
14 SCHETTLER, Barret FR Romeo 5:45.21
15 KNEPPER, Julia SR Romeo 5:46.64
16 MCGINNIS, Jordan SR Dexter 5:55.28
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#18 Girls 1600m SMR (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Ann Arbor Pioneer (A) 4:09.90 2(1) 10
2 Livonia Churchill (A) 4:13.98 2(2) 8
3 Fenton (A) 4:20.11 2(3) 6
4 Wayne Memorial (A) 4:32.53 2(4) 5
5 Grand Blanc (A) 4:41.37 2(5) 4
6 Macomb Dakota (A) 4:42.96 2(6) 3
7 Pinckney (A) 4:48.23 2(7) 2
8 Ann Arbor Huron (A) 4:52.43 2(8) 1
9 Romulus (A) 4:56.84 1(1)

10 South Lyon East (A) 5:07.28 1(2)
11 Brownstown Woodhaven (A) 5:16.25 1(3)
12 Fraser (A) 5:28.39 1(4)
13 Dearborn Heights Robichaud (A) 5:39.45 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2
1 Romulus (A) 4:56.84
2 South Lyon East (A) 5:07.28
3 Brownstown Woodhaven (A) 5:16.25
4 Fraser (A) 5:28.39
5 Dearborn Heights Robichaud (A) 5:39.45

Section 2 of 2
1 Ann Arbor Pioneer (A) 4:09.90
2 Livonia Churchill (A) 4:13.98
3 Fenton (A) 4:20.11
4 Wayne Memorial (A) 4:32.53
5 Grand Blanc (A) 4:41.37
6 Macomb Dakota (A) 4:42.96
7 Pinckney (A) 4:48.23
8 Ann Arbor Huron (A) 4:52.43
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#16 Girls 800m SMR (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Ann Arbor Pioneer (A) 1:49.50 2(1) 10
2 Saline (A) 1:55.52 2(2) 8
3 AA Pioneer 'B' (A) 2:00.05 1(1) 6
4 Ann Arbor Huron (A) 2:00.37 2(3) 5
5 Grand Blanc (A) 2:02.46 2(4) 4
6 South Lyon East (A) 2:03.14 1(2) 3
7 Macomb Dakota (A) 2:03.79 2(5) 2
8 Fenton (A) 2:04.02 2(6) 1
9 Dearborn Heights Robichaud (A) 2:04.21 2(7)

10 Brownstown Woodhaven (A) 2:04.28 1(3)
11 Saline Northern (A) 2:07.08 1(4)
12 Dexter (A) 2:07.17 1(5)
13 Romeo (A) 2:08.81 1(6)
14 Pinckney (A) 2:10.56 2(8)
15 Romulus (A) 2:14.37 1(7)

Fraser (A) DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2
1 AA Pioneer 'B' (A) 2:00.05
2 South Lyon East (A) 2:03.14
3 Brownstown Woodhaven (A) 2:04.28
4 Saline Northern (A) 2:07.08
5 Dexter (A) 2:07.17
6 Romeo (A) 2:08.81
7 Romulus (A) 2:14.37

Fraser (A) DNF
Section 2 of 2
1 Ann Arbor Pioneer (A) 1:49.50
2 Saline (A) 1:55.52
3 Ann Arbor Huron (A) 2:00.37
4 Grand Blanc (A) 2:02.46
5 Macomb Dakota (A) 2:03.79
6 Fenton (A) 2:04.02
7 Dearborn Heights Robichaud (A) 2:04.21
8 Pinckney (A) 2:10.56
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#8 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Ann Arbor Pioneer (A) 49.80 3(1) 10
2 Romulus (A) 50.50 3(2) 8
3 Dearborn Heights Robichaud (A) 51.50 3(3) 6
4 Fenton (A) 52.80 3(4) 5
5 Brownstown Woodhaven (A) 53.30 3(5) 4
6 Fraser (A) 53.40 2(1) 3
7 AA Pioneer 'B' (A) 53.50 1(1) 2
8 Toledo Rogers (A) 53.60 3(6) 1
9 Grand Blanc (A) 53.90 2(2)

10 Dexter (A) 54.20 1(2)
11 Macomb Dakota (A) 54.40 3(7)
12 Ann Arbor Huron (A) 54.50 2(3)
13 Pinckney (A) 55.30 2(4)
14 South Lyon East (A) 56.90 1(3)
14 Saline (A) 56.90 3(8)
16 Romeo (A) 57.30 2(5)
17 Saline Northern (A) 57.50 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3
1 AA Pioneer 'B' (A) 53.50
2 Dexter (A) 54.20
3 South Lyon East (A) 56.90
4 Saline Northern (A) 57.50

Section 2 of 3
1 Fraser (A) 53.40
2 Grand Blanc (A) 53.90
3 Ann Arbor Huron (A) 54.50
4 Pinckney (A) 55.30
5 Romeo (A) 57.30

Section 3 of 3
1 Ann Arbor Pioneer (A) 49.80
2 Romulus (A) 50.50
3 Dearborn Heights Robichaud (A) 51.50
4 Fenton (A) 52.80
5 Brownstown Woodhaven (A) 53.30
6 Toledo Rogers (A) 53.60
7 Macomb Dakota (A) 54.40
8 Saline (A) 56.90
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#20 Girls 4000m DMR (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Romeo (A) 12:37.75 10
2 Ann Arbor Pioneer (A) 12:39.45 8
3 Livonia Churchill (A) 12:57.39 6
4 Pinckney (A) 12:57.66 5
5 Saline (A) 13:15.19 4
6 AA Pioneer 'B' (A) 13:27.06 3
7 Saline Northern (A) 13:42.88 2
8 Dexter (A) 13:43.41 1
9 Macomb Dakota (A) 14:07.35

10 Fenton (A) 14:11.01
11 Wayne Memorial (A) 14:27.69
12 Brownstown Woodhaven (A) 14:29.00
13 Dexter 'B' (A) 14:29.84
14 South Lyon East (A) 14:38.52
15 Ann Arbor Huron (A) 15:32.50
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#12 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Ann Arbor Pioneer (A) 4:03.29 2(1) 10
2 Grand Blanc (A) 4:11.35 2(2) 8
3 Fenton (A) 4:16.91 2(3) 6
4 Dearborn Heights Robichaud (A) 4:17.65 2(4) 5
5 Romulus (A) 4:32.74 2(5) 4
6 Pinckney (A) 4:32.79 2(6) 3
7 Toledo Rogers (A) 4:37.40 1(1) 2
8 South Lyon East (A) 4:41.76 2(7) 1
9 Macomb Dakota (A) 4:42.50 2(8)

10 Dexter (A) 4:42.90 1(2)
11 Brownstown Woodhaven (A) 4:45.30 1(3)
12 Fraser (A) 4:58.40 1(4)
13 Romeo (A) 4:58.50 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2
1 Toledo Rogers (A) 4:37.40
2 Dexter (A) 4:42.90
3 Brownstown Woodhaven (A) 4:45.30
4 Fraser (A) 4:58.40
5 Romeo (A) 4:58.50

Section 2 of 2
1 Ann Arbor Pioneer (A) 4:03.29
2 Grand Blanc (A) 4:11.35
3 Fenton (A) 4:16.91
4 Dearborn Heights Robichaud (A) 4:17.65
5 Romulus (A) 4:32.74
6 Pinckney (A) 4:32.79
7 South Lyon East (A) 4:41.76
8 Macomb Dakota (A) 4:42.50
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Varsity Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score
1 Saline SALI 89
2 Grand Blanc GRBL 79.5
3 Pinckney PINC 61
4 Ann Arbor Pioneer AAP 55
5 Fenton FENT 53
6 Macomb Dakota DAKO 46
6 Livonia Churchill CHUR 46
8 Brownstown Woodhaven BWOO 29.5
9 Saline Northern SALN 22.5
10 Fraser FRAS 22
11 Canton CAN 17.5
12 Adrian ADRI 17
13 Romeo ROM 15
14 Dexter DEXT 12
15 Romulus ROMU 11
16 Wayne Memorial WAME 5
17 South Lyon East EAST 2
17 Toledo Rogers ROGE 2
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Varsity Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score
1 Ann Arbor Pioneer AAP 105
2 Livonia Churchill CHUR 56
3 Saline SALI 45
4 Fenton FENT 40
5 Grand Blanc GRBL 38
6 Macomb Dakota DAKO 37
7 Brownstown Woodhaven BWOO 36
8 Pinckney PINC 32
9 Dexter DEXT 27
10 South Lyon East EAST 21
11 Romulus ROMU 20
11 AA Pioneer 'B' AAPB 20
13 Wayne Memorial WAME 18
14 Ann Arbor Huron AAHR 17
14 Dearborn Heights Robichaud ROBI 17
16 Romeo ROM 16
17 Fraser FRAS 14
18 Saline Northern SALN 8
18 Dexter 'B' DEXB 8
20 Toledo Rogers ROGE 5
20 Liv. Churchill 'B' LICB 5
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